
Championnat de Défense Militaire - Militair Kampioenschap Defensie
Pelt 17.11.2023

10 W Tac

Christophe GEVAERT
18 Bn Log
Omloop : H:Masters B
Afstand : 5600m
Tijd : 1:14:57 (13'23"/km)

30/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:37:53
2. Christophe DUSSART 0:39:01
3. Guy TIREZ 0:40:10

1. 142 00:09:22 315m 29'44"/km
2. 125 00:03:37 00:12:59 293m 12'21"/km
3. 124 00:01:46 00:14:45 173m 10'13"/km
4. 120 00:07:18 00:22:03 278m 26'16"/km
5. 143 00:03:48 00:25:51 293m 12'58"/km
6. 140 00:02:59 00:28:50 202m 14'46"/km
7. 138 00:02:25 00:31:15 286m 8'27"/km
8. 121 00:08:29 00:39:44 567m 14'58"/km
9. 123 00:02:05 00:41:49 212m 9'50"/km

10. 129 00:03:30 00:45:19 415m 8'26"/km
11. 130 00:06:14 00:51:33 171m 36'27"/km
12. 133 00:03:37 00:55:10 237m 15'16"/km
13. 111 00:07:23 01:02:33 775m 9'32"/km
14. 109 00:01:33 01:04:06 163m 9'31"/km
15. 108 00:01:27 01:05:33 138m 10'30"/km
16. 147 00:02:51 01:08:24 303m 9'24"/km
17. 144 00:03:31 01:11:55 420m 8'22"/km
18. 146 00:01:17 01:13:12 123m 10'26"/km
19. 180 00:01:45 01:14:57 189m 9'16"/km
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